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TiTOL

LENGUA CASTELLANA

LLENGUA CATALANA

CONEIXEMENT MEDI

MATEMATIQUES

TIGER TALES PRIMARY 1 PUPIL'S BOOK
TIGER TALES PRIMARY 1 ACTIVITY BOOK
MON CAL-LIGRAFIC 1

MON CAL-LIGRAFIC 2

MON CAL-LIGRAFIC 3

RELIGIO CATOLICA 1

RAONAMENT LOGIC. Quadern

TITOL

LENGUA CASTELLANA

LLENGUA CATALANA

CONEIXEMENT MEDI

MATEMATIQUES

TIGER TALES PRIMARY 2 PUPIL'S BOOK
TIGER TALES PRIMARY 2 ACTIVITY BOOK
RAONAMENT LOGIC 2

RAONAMENT LOGIC 3

RELIGIO CATOLICA 2

ISBN

978-84-489-3571-9
978-84-489-3552-8
978-84-489-3579-5
978-84-489-3585-6
978-02-304-7545-8
978-02-304-7629-5
978-84-489-2704-2
978-84-489-2705-9
978-84-489-2706-6
978-84-479-3168-2
978-84-412-0846-9

ISBN

978-84-489-3574-0
978-84-489-3555-9
978-84-489-3582-5
978-84-489-3588-7
978-0-230-47546-5
978-0-230-47630-1
978-84-412-0847-6
978-84-412-0848-3
978-84-479-3170-5

IDIOMA

CASTELLA
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA
ANGLES
ANGLES
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA

IDIOMA

CASTELLA
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA
ANGLES
ANGLES
CATALA
CATALA
CATALA

BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
MACMILLAN
MACMILLAN
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BAULA
TEXT-LA GALERA

EDITORIAL

BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
BARCANOVA
MACMILLAN
MACMILLAN
TEXT-LA GALERA
TEXT-LA GALERA
BAULA



